04/26/24 09:33:46

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

Motorcycles, ATV'sand Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 7 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 9 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
01-100 1994 Mazda B4000 V6 4X4 Pickup Truck 0137  Contents of Wall; Shop Manuals, BBQ, Tools
0100 AMF Harley Davidson SS 350 Motorcycle 0138  Poulan Model P3816 Chain Saw
0101 1973 Honda CB350 Motorcycle 0139  Shop Vac 16 Gallon Wet/Dry ShopVac with
0104 2003 Kawasaki Prairie 360 4x4 Hose and Attachment
0105 2003 Kawasaki Prairie 360 4x4 with Spray 0140  Weed Eater Featherlite ST25 Weed Wacker
Tank 0141  (2) Mechanics Creepers
0106 2003 Kawasaki Prairie 360 4x4 0142  Hand Truck with Pneumatic Tires
0107 2006 Snow Bear Trailer 0143  (2) Battery Chargers; Power Pack and Solar
0108 1963 Oldmobile Cutlass Convertible with Charge Controller
Supercharged Engine 0144  (2) Bel Motorcycle Helmets
0119  Husky 26 Gallon Air Compressor 0145 Lisle Corp Camshaft Bearing Tool
0120  Clarke Multi-Purpose Mill/Drill/Lathe 0146  Matco Pivoting Ratchet 1/2"
0121  Clarke Metal Worker Drill Press 0147  Mac Tools Dowel Pin Puller Set
0122 ACE 10" Table Saw 0148  Set of Taps and Dieswith Handles
0123  Trailer Yard Vacuum with Stand Hitch 0149  Set of Tapsand Dieswith Handles
0124  PowerMate Roto Tiller 0150 Torgque Wrench
0125  Campbell-Hausfeld Air Compressor with Doerr 0151  Eastwood Sandblast Cabinet
Compressor Motor 0152  John Deere Tractor Pull Yard Sweeper with Pin
0126  Oxy-Acetylene Welding Unit with Tanks, Hitch
Regulators, Hose, Torch, and Helmet 0153  Mitutoyo Cylinder Gauge Set
0127 1 Ton Max Engine Hoist 0154  Mac Tools Timing Light Model TL300
0128 (H:Z"r‘ﬁ;g |-Hausfeld Wire Feed Welder and (2) 0155  Electronic Digital Caliper 0-150mm

0156  NSK Micrometer Calipers

0129  Hydraulic Jack Press
Y 0157  Cylinder Hone and Related Hardware

0130 Craftsman 10" Direct-Drive Bandsaw on

Cabinet 0158  Set of Sockets
0131  Tool Cabinet with Contents- Grinder, Vise, 0159  Central Tool Co Micro-Gauge and Tools
Sockets, Fishing Gear 0160  Smiec Caliper Gauge 0-8"
0132  Mechanics Tools Boxes Built into Benches, 0161  Snap-On ACT 8800 Combustible Gas Detector
Wall Displays with Tool Contents 0162  Blue Point Gasket Punch Set
0133  Workbench with Contents of Tools and Supplies 0163  Dwyer Instruments Slack Tube Nanometer
0134  Contents of Wall - Lanterns, Trophy Skulls, 0164 Walton Tap Extractors
Taxidermy, Electronics .
y i ] 0165 Mac tools Compression Tester Model Ct25
0135 Converted Refrlgerator Beer Keg Unit Snap_on Fuel Pressure Gauge 0-15 PSI
0136  (4) SeaVolt Deep Cycle 370 Marine Batteries 0166  (3) Compressed Air Driven Vacuum Tools

13



Lot

0167
0168
0169
0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0184A
0184B
0184C
0185
0186

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

0193
0194

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

0202

Title

Dremel Moto Tool Model 280
Husky Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2"
Mac Tools Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2"

"The Power People" Pneumatic Impact Wrench
3/8"

(3) Pneumatic Bodywork Sanders

Blue Point Pneumatic Steel Cutting Saw
Campbell-Hausfeld Air Nibbler Model PL1519
Central Pneumatic Air Hammer Model 4342
Dewalt DW 1/2" VSR Drill

Black and Decker Skil-Saw

Fish Tape

Campbell-Hausfeld Compressor with Cigarette
Lighter Plug-In

North Star Electrical Generator Motor
Campbell-Hausfeld Air Tank with Gauge
SPX Robinair Heater/Cooler

Broan Celling Heater

(4) 5 Gallon Glass Water Bottles

(2) Levels 4'/6' Long

Anima Trap

Pelouze Model 4010 Digital Scale

(2) 3 Ton Capacity Jack Stands

(3) Outdoor Folding Chairs

Scotts Deluxe Edge Guard Rotary Fertilizer
Sprayer

Active Products Pressure Washer

Wheel barrow

(2) Chemica Sprayers

Electric Powered Dentist Chair

Classic Phillips Bicycle with Dual Upper Tubes
Frame

Contents of Shed and Patio

(4) Engines Mounted to (4) Engine Stands with
Contents of Shelves

Honda GL 1000 Motorcycle (for parts)

(15) Solar 12 Volt Battery Charger Panels
(2) Sets of Lightweight Ramps

(4) Racks Full of Contents

(3) Fluorescent Light Fixtures, Igloo Chest
2'x2" Cutting Board

Home Beer Making Supplies with Empty
Bottles

Box of Heavy Tractor Trailer Straps

2/3

Lot

0203
0204
0205

0206
0207
0208
0209

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223

04/26/24 09:33:46

Title

Tool Box with Tools
Fruit Wine Press

Ridgid Kollman Motorized Sewer Cleanout
with (2) Snakes

Ridgid Pipe Threader with (2) Dies
Maxx SST 14000 Watt Power Inverter Vector
Reliance Portable Generator Power Transfer Kit

Aluminum Cook Pot/Deep Fryer with Portable
Burner Stand

Compressed Air Tank with Gauge
Campbell-Hausfeld Compressed Air Tank
Towing Apparatus with 2" Ball Hitch

Donier Icecream Maker

(2) JET /2 Ton Trolleys

Portable Battery Pack with (2) Chargers
Flotec Intellipump Auto On/Off

Coleman Event Center Storage System

Dolly 30"x18"

Portable Heater with Water Inlet/Outlet Butane
Flashlight/Warning Lamp Combination Light
Camping Gear

Conex Storage Container

Murray Ride Mower



04/26/24 09:33:46

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm noon on Monday, June 13th.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items:
Wednesday, June 15, from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1492

