

Motorcycles, ATV's and Tools

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 7 10:00am PT

Lot Title

01-100	1994 Mazda B4000 V6 4X4 Pickup Truck
0100	AMF Harley Davidson SS 350 Motorcycle
0101	1973 Honda CB350 Motorcycle
0104	2003 Kawasaki Prairie 360 4x4
0105	2003 Kawasaki Prairie 360 4x4 with Spray Tank
0106	2003 Kawasaki Prairie 360 4x4
0107	2006 Snow Bear Trailer
0108	1963 Oldmobile Cutlass Convertible with Supercharged Engine
0119	Husky 26 Gallon Air Compressor
0120	Clarke Multi-Purpose Mill/Drill/Lathe
0121	Clarke Metal Worker Drill Press
0122	ACE 10" Table Saw
0123	Trailer Yard Vacuum with Stand Hitch
0124	PowerMate Roto Tiller
0125	Campbell-Hausfeld Air Compressor with Doerr Compressor Motor
0126	Oxy-Acetylene Welding Unit with Tanks, Regulators, Hose, Torch, and Helmet
0127	1 Ton Max Engine Hoist
0128	Campbell-Hausfeld Wire Feed Welder and (2) Helmets
0129	Hydraulic Jack Press
0130	Craftsman 10" Direct-Drive Bandsaw on Cabinet
0131	Tool Cabinet with Contents- Grinder, Vise, Sockets, Fishing Gear
0132	Mechanics Tools Boxes Built into Benches, Wall Displays with Tool Contents
0133	Workbench with Contents of Tools and Supplies
0134	Contents of Wall - Lanterns, Trophy Skulls, Taxidermy, Electronics
0135	Converted Refrigerator Beer Keg Unit
0136	(4) SeaVolt Deep Cycle 370 Marine Batteries

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 9 10:00am PT

westauction.com

Lot Title

0137	Contents of Wall; Shop Manuals, BBQ, Tools
0138	Poulan Model P3816 Chain Saw

- 0139 Shop Vac 16 Gallon Wet/Dry ShopVac with Hose and Attachment
- 0140 Weed Eater Featherlite ST25 Weed Wacker
- **0141** (2) Mechanics Creepers
- 0142 Hand Truck with Pneumatic Tires
- 0143 (2) Battery Chargers; Power Pack and Solar Charge Controller
- **0144** (2) Bell Motorcycle Helmets
- 0145 Lisle Corp Camshaft Bearing Tool
- 0146 Matco Pivoting Ratchet 1/2"
- 0147 Mac Tools Dowel Pin Puller Set
- 0148 Set of Taps and Dies with Handles
- 0149 Set of Taps and Dies with Handles
- 0150 Torque Wrench
- 0151 Eastwood Sandblast Cabinet
- 0152 John Deere Tractor Pull Yard Sweeper with Pin Hitch
- 0153 Mitutoyo Cylinder Gauge Set
- 0154 Mac Tools Timing Light Model TL300
- 0155 Electronic Digital Caliper 0-150mm
- 0156 NSK Micrometer Calipers
- 0157 Cylinder Hone and Related Hardware
- 0158 Set of Sockets
- 0159 Central Tool Co Micro-Gauge and Tools
- 0160 Smiec Caliper Gauge 0-8"
- 0161 Snap-On ACT 8800 Combustible Gas Detector
- 0162 Blue Point Gasket Punch Set
- 0163 Dwyer Instruments Slack Tube Nanometer
- 0164 Walton Tap Extractors
- 0165 Mac tools Compression Tester Model Ct25 Snap-On Fuel Pressure Gauge 0-15 PSI
- **0166** (3) Compressed Air Driven Vacuum Tools

. .	
Lot	Title
0167	Dremel Moto Tool Model 280
0168	Husky Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2"
0169	Mac Tools Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2"
0170	"The Power People" Pneumatic Impact Wrench 3/8"
0171	(3) Pneumatic Bodywork Sanders
0172	Blue Point Pneumatic Steel Cutting Saw
0173	Campbell-Hausfeld Air Nibbler Model PL1519
0174	Central Pneumatic Air Hammer Model 4342
0175	Dewalt DW 1/2" VSR Drill
0176	Black and Decker Skil-Saw
0177	Fish Tape
0178	Campbell-Hausfeld Compressor with Cigarette Lighter Plug-In
0179	North Star Electrical Generator Motor
0180	Campbell-Hausfeld Air Tank with Gauge
0181	SPX Robinair Heater/Cooler
0182	Broan Ceiling Heater
0183	(4) 5 Gallon Glass Water Bottles
0184	(2) Levels 4'/6' Long
0184A	Animal Trap
0184B	Pelouze Model 4010 Digital Scale
0184C	(2) 3 Ton Capacity Jack Stands
0185	(3) Outdoor Folding Chairs
0186	Scotts Deluxe Edge Guard Rotary Fertilizer Sprayer
0188	Active Products Pressure Washer
0189	Wheelbarrow
0190	(2) Chemical Sprayers
0191	Electric Powered Dentist Chair
0192	Classic Phillips Bicycle with Dual Upper Tubes Frame
0193	Contents of Shed and Patio
0194	(4) Engines Mounted to (4) Engine Stands with Contents of Shelves
0195	Honda GL1000 Motorcycle (for parts)
0196	(15) Solar 12 Volt Battery Charger Panels
0197	(2) Sets of Lightweight Ramps
0198	(4) Racks Full of Contents
0199	(3) Fluorescent Light Fixtures, Igloo Chest
0200	2'x2" Cutting Board
0201	Home Beer Making Supplies with Empty Bottles
0202	Dow of Hoovy Tractor Trailor Strong

0202 Box of Heavy Tractor Trailer Straps

Lot	Title
0203	Tool Box with Tools
0204	Fruit Wine Press
0205	Ridgid Kollman Motorized Sewer Cleanout with (2) Snakes
0206	Ridgid Pipe Threader with (2) Dies
0207	Maxx SST 14000 Watt Power Inverter Vector
0208	Reliance Portable Generator Power Transfer Kit
0209	Aluminum Cook Pot/Deep Fryer with Portable Burner Stand
0210	Compressed Air Tank with Gauge
0211	Campbell-Hausfeld Compressed Air Tank
0212	Towing Apparatus with 2" Ball Hitch
0213	Donier Icecream Maker
0214	(2) JET 1/2 Ton Trolleys
0215	Portable Battery Pack with (2) Chargers
0216	Flotec Intellipump Auto On/Off
0217	Coleman Event Center Storage System
0218	Dolly 30"x18"
0219	Portable Heater with Water Inlet/Outlet Butane
0220	Flashlight/Warning Lamp Combination Light
0221	Camping Gear
0222	Conex Storage Container
0223	Murray Ride Mower

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm noon on Monday, June 13th. How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items:

Wednesday, June 15, from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com